
 

 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

EEM/Q/22-23 /No.III 
Competitive and sealed quotations are invited from the registered contractors of Travancore 
Devaswom Board/PWD Contractors for the following works, so as to reach the office of the 
undersigned on or before 13.10.2022 at 3 PM. Sale of quotation documents up to 13.10.2022, 1 pm.  
The quotations will be opened on the same day at 3.30 PM 

  Sl. 
No. 

Quotation. 
No. 

Name of work EMD Cost of 
schedule 

Time of 
completion 

1. Q-09/22-23 DBHSS Thakazhy in Ambalappuzha group- 
Renovation work to the pond and levelling 
the periphery area  
PAC: 1,39,861/- 

3,500 500+GST 30 Days 

2 Q-10/22-23 DBHSS Thakazhy in Ambalappuzha group- 
Annual maintenance to the school building 
and urgent repairs to the roof portion of 
Auditorium during the academic year 2022-
23 
PAC: 3,09,308/-  

7,750 
 620+GST 30 Days 

3. Q-11/22-23 DBHSS Thakazhy in Ambalappuzha group- 
Providing over roof to the first floor east 
wing north side to prevent the leakage 
PAC: 3,76,459/- 

9,500 760+GST 30 Days 

4 Q-12/22-23 Meenthalakkara devaswom in Thiruvalla 
group- Providing GI sheet roofing to the 
Devaswom –reg  
PAC: 1,95,206/- 

4,900 
 500+GST 30 Days 

5  Q-13/22-23 Thrikkannapuram Sastha Temple in 
Aranmula group- Repairs and maintenance 
to the temple structure and certain urgent 
works – Reg 
PAC: 2,82,064/- 

7,100 570+GST 3 Months 

6 Q-14/22-23 Eruva devaswom in Mavelikkara group- 
Constructing incinerator and shed Reg  
PAC: 3,41,964/- 

8,600 690+GST 1 Month 

7 Q-15/22-23 Ambalappuzha devaswom in Amabalppuzha 
group- Providing cement block to entrance 
portion of the office building (Re cast 
estimate 
PAC:84,439/- 

2,200 
 500+GST 20 Days 

8 Q-16/22-23 Kattuvally devaswom in Haripad group- 
Constructing a well 
PAC: 61,884/- 

1,600 500+GST 20 Days 

9 Q-17/22-23 DBUPS Angadikkal in Chengannur group- 
Providing water supply arrangements  
PAC: 1,23,119/- 

3,100 500+GST 30 Days 

10 Q-18/22-23 DBHS Angadikkal – Providing PVC ceiling 
to the computer room and staff room  
PAC: 3,93,606/- 

9,900 
 790+GST 20 Days 

11 Q-19/22-23 DB Keezhoormadam Hrishikesha temple in 
Aranmula group- Reconstructing the 
Sreekovil – Revised Estimate  
PAC: 4,59,112/- 

11,500 
 920+GST 6 Months 

12 Q-20/22-23 Athinadu Sakthikulangara devaswom in 
Karunagappally group- Providing washing 
facilities and laying interlocking tiles near 
the sadyalayam  
PAC: 2,57,379/- 

6,500 
 520+GST 1 Month 

13 Q-21/22-23 Major Thrikkaviyoor devaswom in 
Thiruvalla group- Constructing drainage 
facilities (Balance portion) and urgent 
repairs and maintenance to the existing 

9,200 
 740+GST 2 Months 



 

 

 
 
Special conditions:- 

1. EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalized/scheduled bank 
pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, TDB. Mavelikkara.  

2. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning any 
reason.  

3. If the last date of receipt of quotation happens holiday, the quotation will be received and 
opened on the next working day at the same time.  

      Further details can be had from the office of the undersigned, office of the Chief Engineer and 
the office of the Asst.Engineer- Karunagappally, Chengannur, Harippad, Ambalapuzha, Thiruvalla 
during working hours on all working days. 
 
Mavelikkara 
06/10/2022                             sd/-  

  V.U.Uppiliappan 
                                                          Executive Engineer 
                                                                                    Mavelikkara 

For and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board  
 

1. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer(General)  for favour of information. 
2. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer  for favour of information 
3. Copy to the Divisional Accountant for information. 
4. Copy to the Junior Supdt. for information.  
5. Copy to file.  

Aj.                                                 
         sd/- 
            
                                                   Executive Engineer 
                                                                                        Mavelikkara 

drain) 
PAC:3,67,518/-  


